
20-04-2022(Copy of 

order received to the 

IRP on 26-04-2022)

14-05-2022

Date of 

receipt

Amount claimed Amount of claim 

admitted

Nature of 

claim

Amount covered by 

guarantee

Whether 

related 

party?

% voting share in 

CoC

1
M/s Shri Sai 

Enterprises
10-05-2022            2,73,64,878            2,35,65,204 

Unsecur

ed
NA No 100% NA NA    37,99,674 -

Signature

Amount of 

claim not 

admitted

Amount 

of claim 

under 

verificatio

Remarks, if any

Annexure - 2

List of creditors as on:
Name of the corporate 

debtor:

M/s Iceberg Developers Pvt. Ltd. 

Formerly known as Krrish 

Landscapers Pvt. Ltd.

Date of commencement of 

CIRP:

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Sl. No. Name of creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be set-


